



\$~46

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.M.C. 8961/2023 & CRL. MA 33522/2023**

SH. SURENDER KUMAR

AGGARWAL AND ANR

.....Petitioners

Through: Mr. Daviender Hora, Mr. Amandeep
Singh and Ms. Gazal Khurrana,
Advocates.

versus

DELHI POLLUTION CONTROL

COMMITTEE & ANR

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Balendu Shekhar, Mr. Ravi
Gopal, Mr. Rajkumar Maurya,
Advocates for DPCC.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

ORDER

%

08.08.2024

Renotify on 27.11.2024.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

AUGUST 8, 2024/rd