



\$~65

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.M.C. 8961/2023 & CRL.M.A. 33522/2024**

SH. SURENDER KUMAR AGGARWAL AND ANR.....Petitioner

Through: Mr Daviender Hora, Mr Amandeep
Singh, Ms Rokosieno Meyase,
Advocates.

versus

DELHI POLLUTION CONTROL COMMITTEE & ANR.

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Balendu Shekhar, Mr. Ravi
Gopal, Mr. Rajkumar Maurya,
Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

% **ORDER**
27.11.2024

List on 25th February, 2025.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

NOVEMBER 27, 2024

NA

Click here to check corrigendum, if any